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Walk Sylvia Wouters 161 0:00:00 1:35:06 1 1:35:06 47

Walk Neville Shanks 127 0:28:00 1:36:32 2 1:08:32 33

Run* Karin Drummond 10 0:48:00 1:36:34 3 0:48:34 14

Walk Lara Findlater 101 0:15:30 1:37:36 4 1:22:06 42

Walk John McDermott 182 0:18:00 1:38:03 5 1:20:03 40

Walk Janice Hughes 70 0:16:00 1:38:08 6 1:22:08 43

Run Sue Kim 158 0:43:00 1:38:56 7 0:55:56 25

Run Paula Cotter 134 0:31:00 1:38:56 7 1:07:56 32

Run Tom Heath 156 0:54:00 1:39:12 9 0:45:12 8

Walk Phil Bray 141 0:16:30 1:39:59 10 1:23:29 45

Run Ken McDonald 96 0:59:00 1:40:34 11 0:41:34 5

Walk Kirsty Van Royen 100 0:26:00 1:40:57 12 1:14:57 37

Run Claire Anderton 200 0:56:00 1:41:13 13 0:45:13 9

Run David Sharp 35 0:58:00 1:41:17 14 0:43:17 6

Run Ken Pullar 203 0:44:00 1:41:49 15 0:57:49 28

Walk Katherine van der Vliet 205 0:26:00 1:41:56 16 1:15:56 38

Walk Wendy Shanks 171 0:08:00 1:42:02 17 1:34:02 46

Run Nicholas Heng 129 0:47:00 1:42:03 18 0:55:03 21

Run Tim Hodgson 266 0:56:30 1:42:15 19 0:45:45 11

Run Lesley McCormack 105 0:41:00 1:42:19 20 1:01:19 31

Run Nathan Shanks 181 1:08:30 1:42:20 21 0:33:50 1

Run Gracie Young 57 0:53:00 1:42:34 22 0:49:34 15

Run Leon Miyahara 204 1:07:30 1:42:36 23 0:35:06 2

Walk Alexander Brown 206 0:46:00 1:42:38 24 0:56:38 27

Walk Angela Hawthorne 17 0:21:00 1:42:45 25 1:21:45 41

Run Ken Fahey 95 0:47:00 1:42:49 26 0:55:49 24

Run Ben Pigou 23 1:06:00 1:42:54 27 0:36:54 3

Run Gordon Wong 56 0:57:30 1:43:01 28 0:45:31 10

Run Neville Scott 126 0:48:00 1:43:48 29 0:55:48 23

Walk Shona McDonald 155 0:01:00 1:44:03 30 1:43:03 48

Run Karen Rowley 92 0:48:00 1:44:04 31 0:56:04 26

Run Donna Young 41 0:56:30 1:44:14 32 0:47:44 13

Run Claire Giles 30 0:46:00 1:44:20 33 0:58:20 29

Run* Janice Finnie 108 0:57:00 1:44:27 34 0:47:27 12

Run Richard Young 262 0:50:00 1:44:32 35 0:54:32 19

Run Paul Anderson 133 0:53:30 1:44:57 36 0:51:27 17

Run Gail Sharp 50 0:50:00 1:45:01 37 0:55:01 20

Run Donna Tumaru 42 0:50:00 1:45:09 38 0:55:09 22

Walk Keiran Columb 98 0:23:00 1:45:14 39 1:22:14 44

Run Steve Stewart 191 0:54:00 1:45:16 40 0:51:16 16
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Run Ezekiel Stewart 237 1:07:00 1:46:30 41 0:39:30 4

Run Kerry Rowley 97 0:47:00 1:46:52 42 0:59:52 30

Run Peter Blackwood 135 0:31:00 1:46:59 43 1:15:59 39

Run* Ron Underwood 55 0:38:00 1:48:02 44 1:10:02 35

Run Oliver Young 130 1:04:00 1:48:08 45 0:44:08 7

Run Matthew Wong 120 0:56:00 1:50:19 46 0:54:19 18

Run Evelyn Armstrong 48 0:40:00 1:50:32 47 1:10:32 36

Walk Melanie Porteous 273 0:00:00 1:54:02 48 1:54:02 49

Run David Stott 230 0:45:00 1:54:03 49 1:09:03 34

Walk* Tom Cockerill 20 0:28:00 0:00:00 DNS

Run* Richard Finnie 68 0:53:30 0:00:00 DNS

Run Grant Dowland 58 0:45:00 0:00:00 DNS

* Guest of the day from Taieri
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* Karin Drummond 10 0:48:00 1:36:34 1 0:48:34 14

Sue Kim 158 0:43:00 1:38:56 2 0:55:56 25

Paula Cotter 134 0:31:00 1:38:56 3 1:07:56 31

Tom Heath 156 0:54:00 1:39:12 4 0:45:12 8

Ken McDonald 96 0:59:00 1:40:34 5 0:41:34 5

Claire Anderton 200 0:56:00 1:41:13 6 0:45:13 9

David Sharp 35 0:58:00 1:41:17 7 0:43:17 6

Ken Pullar 203 0:44:00 1:41:49 8 0:57:49 27

Nicholas Heng 129 0:47:00 1:42:03 9 0:55:03 21

Tim Hodgson 266 0:56:30 1:42:15 10 0:45:45 11

Lesley McCormack 105 0:41:00 1:42:19 11 1:01:19 30

Nathan Shanks 181 1:08:30 1:42:20 12 0:33:50 1

Gracie Young 57 0:53:00 1:42:34 13 0:49:34 15

Leon Miyahara 204 1:07:30 1:42:36 14 0:35:06 2

Ken Fahey 95 0:47:00 1:42:49 15 0:55:49 24

Ben Pigou 23 1:06:00 1:42:54 16 0:36:54 3

Gordon Wong 56 0:57:30 1:43:01 17 0:45:31 10

Neville Scott 126 0:48:00 1:43:48 18 0:55:48 23

Karen Rowley 92 0:48:00 1:44:04 19 0:56:04 26

Donna Young 41 0:56:30 1:44:14 20 0:47:44 13

Claire Giles 30 0:46:00 1:44:20 21 0:58:20 28

* Janice Finnie 108 0:57:00 1:44:27 22 0:47:27 12

Richard Young 262 0:50:00 1:44:32 23 0:54:32 19

Paul Anderson 133 0:53:30 1:44:57 24 0:51:27 17

Gail Sharp 50 0:50:00 1:45:01 25 0:55:01 20

Donna Tumaru 42 0:50:00 1:45:09 26 0:55:09 22

Steve Stewart 191 0:54:00 1:45:16 27 0:51:16 16

Ezekiel Stewart 237 1:07:00 1:46:30 28 0:39:30 4

Kerry Rowley 97 0:47:00 1:46:52 29 0:59:52 29

Peter Blackwood 135 0:31:00 1:46:59 30 1:15:59 35

* Ron Underwood 55 0:38:00 1:48:02 31 1:10:02 33

Oliver Young 130 1:04:00 1:48:08 32 0:44:08 7

Matthew Wong 120 0:56:00 1:50:19 33 0:54:19 18

Evelyn Armstrong 48 0:40:00 1:50:32 34 1:10:32 34

David Stott 230 0:45:00 1:54:03 35 1:09:03 32

* Richard Finnie 68 0:53:30 0:00:00 DNS

Grant Dowland 58 0:45:00 0:00:00 DNS
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Sylvia Wouters 161 0:00:00 1:35:06 1 1:35:06 12

Neville Shanks 127 0:28:00 1:36:32 2 1:08:32 2

Lara Findlater 101 0:15:30 1:37:36 3 1:22:06 7

John McDermott 182 0:18:00 1:38:03 4 1:20:03 5

Janice Hughes 70 0:16:00 1:38:08 5 1:22:08 8

Phil Bray 141 0:16:30 1:39:59 6 1:23:29 10

Kirsty Van Royen 100 0:26:00 1:40:57 7 1:14:57 3

Katherine van der Vliet 205 0:26:00 1:41:56 8 1:15:56 4

Wendy Shanks 171 0:08:00 1:42:02 9 1:34:02 11

Alexander Brown 206 0:46:00 1:42:38 10 0:56:38 1

Angela Hawthorne 17 0:21:00 1:42:45 11 1:21:45 6

Shona McDonald 155 0:01:00 1:44:03 12 1:43:03 13

Keiran Columb 98 0:23:00 1:45:14 13 1:22:14 9

Melanie Porteous 273 0:00:00 1:54:02 14 1:54:02 14

* Tom Cockerill 20 0:28:00 0:00:00 DNS
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Emily-Rose Young 45 0:00:00 0:18:12 1 0:18:12 3

Oliver Lodge 269 0:04:00 0:18:16 2 0:14:16 1

Henry Hodgson 183 0:03:00 0:18:17 3 0:15:17 2

Leo Young 104 0:00:00 0:18:41 4 0:18:41 4
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Julia Hodgson 185 0:07:46 1

Zaydan Reynolds 216 0:08:30 2

Genevieve Hodgson 214 0:09:37 3

Sammy Cotter 257 0:10:44 4
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